
PRODUCT:  PISTACHIO YO YOS – 18 x 65g 
                     

Product 
Description

18 biscuits comprising two pistachio nut infused halves with 
pistachio flavoured butter icing in-between and drizzled 
with white chocolate on the top. 

Ingredients Icing sugar (sugar, tapioca starch), unsalted butter (from 
milk), wheat flour (baking powder (339, 341, 450, 500)), 
wheat flour, custard powder (wheaten cornflour, salt, 
flavour, colours (102, 110)), pistachios, white compound 
chocolate (contains milk, soy, flavour), pistachio paste 
(sugar, roasted pistachios, peanut oil, flavours, colouring 
agent (e102, e131, e141, e160)), pistachio flavour, vanilla 
essence.  
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soybean, Tree Nuts. 

Packaging 
Profile

18 pieces x 65g 
Primary packaging: Poly bags. 
Secondary packaging: Pastry box. 

Storage and shelf 
life 

Store in airtight packaging or container at 15° to 24°C 
Shelf life 6 months from date of manufacture.

Distribution and 
customer 
suitability 

Product to be delivered 15° to 24°C.    
Suitable for general consumption.  Persons with allergies or 
reactions to Wheat, Milk, Soybean, Tree Nuts to avoid.   

Final customer 
preparation

Serve from pack.  Ready-to-eat - no preparation required. 

NUTRITION NFORMATION

Servings per package: 18

Average serving size: 65g

Average quantity 
per serving

Average quantity per  
100g

Energy 1410kJ 2180kJ

Protein 2.4g 3.7g

Fat  total 18.5g 28.4g

    - saturated 10.7g 16.5g

Carbohydrate 39.8g 61.2g

    - sugars 20.8g 32.0g

Sodium 145mg 223mg


